
Heaton
LED Street Light

Beam Angle
45-145°  

Input
220-240V  

Life Hours
30000

Dimmable
No  

Colour Temperature
4000K

Part
Number

HE2P-
30N

HE2P-
50N

HE2P-
80N

HE2P-
100N

HE2P-
150N

Power R
ating

30W 50W 80W 100W 150W

Max Lu
mens

3600 6000 9600 12000 18000

Lumens
Per Watt

120 120 120 120 120

Power F
actor

>90 >90 >90 >90 >90

Dimensi
ons (m
m)

300 x 14
0 x 55

380 x 16
0 x 57

480 x 23
0 x 63

480 x 23
0 x 63

TBC

Max Po
wer

30W 51W 80W 101W 150W

Key Features

Optional built-in Photocell with override capability
Asymmetric lens type II-M
Vertical And Horizontal Mount
4KV Surge protection
Installing diameter: 30-60mm
Supplied with 60cm cable
3 year warranty

 

Please Note: Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Product supplied may differ slightly in appearance from images shown on this website.

Diamond LED Lighting reserve the right to update product specifications.
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